Dr. Neil Bose, President and Vice-Chancellor, pro tempore
January - March 2024

TRAVEL

Departure
Date

Return Date

Traveller(s)

Destination

Purpose

Airfare (Includes
travel agent fees,
seat selection,
baggage fees, etc)

Transportation
(Taxis, Car Rentals,
Fuel, Parking)

Other

Accommodation

Meals
(Per Diem)

Total

External
Contribution

Comments

2024-02-05

2/9/2024

Neil Bose

Ottawa

University Canada
Meetings. Met also
with Senators,
Donors and Alumni

$860.94

$24.70

$1,490.24

$328.19

$2,704.07

2024-02-17

2024-03-01

Neil Bose

Japan

Participate in the
38th International
Symposium on the
Okhotski Sea and
Polar Oceans of
and meetings with
researchers and
senior staff at 6
research
laboratories and
universities

$11,099.10

$386.41

$197.34

$1,259.26

$2,558.69

$15,500.80

Paid 60%
from
research
grant

2024-03-04

2024-03-05

Neil Bose

Corner Brook, NL -
Grenfell Campus

Meeting with
Grenfell Staff

$1,087.04

$186.59

$108.00

$1,381.63




