Dr. Neil Bose, President and Vice-Chancellor, pro tempore January - March 2024 TRAVEL												
Departure Date	Return Date	Traveller(s)	Destination	Purpose	Airfare (Includes travel agent fees, seat selection, baggage fees, etc)	Transportation (Taxis, Car Rentals, Fuel, Parking)	Other	Accommodation	Meals (Per Diem)	Total	External Contribution	Comments
2024-02-05	2/9/2024	Neil Bose	Ottawa	University Canada Meetings. Met also with Senators, Donors and Alumni	\$860.94	\$24.70		\$1,490.24	\$328.19	\$2,704.07		
2024-02-17	2024-03-01	Neil Bose		Participate in the 38th International Symposium on the Okhotski Sea and Polar Oceans of and meetings with researchers and senior staff at 6 research laboratories and universities	\$11,099.10	\$386.41	\$197.34	\$1,259.26	\$2,558.69		Paid 60% from research grant	
2024-03-04	2024-03-05	Neil Bose	Corner Brook, NL - Grenfell Campus	Meeting with Grenfell Staff	\$1,087.04			\$186.59	\$108.00	\$1,381.63		